Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2202GE25 R0321 • Subject to change 1
EN0H-2202GE25 R0321
Radiator Valves and Thermostats
V2420/V2430
Verafix-E
Presettable and drainable lockshield valve
APPLICATION
The Verafix-E is a presettable radiator lockshield valve for

V2427
Bodies with internal threads
and metal-to-metal sealing
radiator tailpieces
V2430
Bodies with internal threads
and soft sealing radiator
tailpieces
V2437
Bodies with internal threads
and soft sealing radiator
tailpieces
Type DN Pipe connection kvs-value L I H h OS-No.
Angle
(Fig. 3)
10 Rp 3/8" 1.70 52 26 23 - V2420E0010
15 Rp 1/2" 1.70 58 29 23 - V2420E0015
20 Rp 3/4" 1.80 66 34 27 - V2420E0020
Straight
(Fig. 4)
10 Rp 3/8" 1.25 75 49 30 - V2420D0010
15 Rp 1/2" 1.25 80 51 30 - V2420D0015
20 Rp 3/4" 1.80 91 59 30 - V2420D0020
Type DN Pipe connection kvs-value L I H h OS-No.
Angle
(Fig. 3)
10 Rp 3/8" 1.70 52 26 23 22 V2430E0010
15 Rp 1/2" 1.70 58 29 23 26 V2430E0015A
Straight
(Fig. 4)
10 Rp 3/8" 1.25 75 49 30 - V2430D0010
15 Rp 1/2" 1.25 80 51 30 - V2430D0015
Type DN Pipe connection kvs-value L I H h OS-No.
Angle
(Fig. 5)
15 G 3/4" 1.70 58 29 23 26 V2427E0015
Straight
(Fig. 6)
15 G 3/4" 1.25 80 51 30 - V2427D0015
Type DN Pipe connection kvs-value L I H h OS-No.
Angle
(Fig. 5)
15 G 3/4" 1.70 58 29 23 26 V2437E0015
Straight
(Fig. 6)
15 G 3/4" 1.25 80 51 30 - V2437D0015
V2420/V2430 - Verafix-E
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2202GE25 R0321 • Subject to change 7
Accessories
Description Dimension Part No.
FIG3/8CS Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe
Consisting of compression nut and compression ring. For valves with internal
thread.
Note: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness.
Max. operating temperature 120 °C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
3/8", DN10 10 mm FIG3/8CS10
3/8", DN10 12 mm FIG3/8CS12
1/2", DN15 10 mm FIG1/2CS10
1/2", DN15 12 mm FIG1/2CS12
1/2", DN15 14 mm FIG1/2CS14
1/2", DN15 15 mm FIG1/2CS15
1/2", DN15 15 mm FIG1/2CS15-10
1/2", DN15 16 mm FIG1/2CS16
3/4", DN18 18 mm FIG3/4CS18
3/4", DN22 22 mm FIG3/4CS22
FIG3/8CSS Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe
Consisting of compression nut and compression ring and support insert.
For valves with internal thread.
Note: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness.
Max. operating temperature 120 °C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
3/8", DN10 12 mm FIG3/8CSS12
1/2", DN15 12 mm FIG1/2CSS12
1/2", DN15 14 mm FIG1/2CSS14
1/2", DN15 15 mm FIG1/2CSS15
1/2", DN15 16 mm FIG1/2CSS16
1/2", DN15 18 mm FIG1/2CSS18
3/4", DN20 18 mm FIG3/4CSS18
FIG1/2M Compression fitting for MULTILAYER pipe. Consisting of compression nut,
compression ring and support insert. For valves with internal thread.
Note: Max. operating temperature 90°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar
1/2", DN15 16 mm FIG1/2M16X2
FEG3/4CS Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe.
Consisting of one-piece (preassembled) nut. Soft sealing connection. For
valves with external thread G3/4".
Note: Reinforcing insert for copper or soft steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness not required. Max.
operating temperature 90°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
G3/4", 1 pcs. 10 mm FEG3/4CS10
G3/4", 1 pcs. 12 mm FEG3/4CS12
G3/4", 1 pcs. 14 mm FEG3/4CS14
G3/4", 10 pcs. 14 mm FEG3/4CS14-10
G3/4", 1 pcs. 15 mm FEG3/4CS15
G3/4", 10 pcs. 15 mm FEG3/4CS15-10
G3/4", 1 pcs. 16 mm FEG3/4CS16
G3/4", 1 pcs. 18 mm FEG3/4CS18
FEG3/4P Compression fitting for PEX pipe.
Consisting of one-piece (preassembled) nut and reinforcing insert. Soft sealing
connection. For valves with external thread G3/4".
Note: Max. operating temperature 90°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
G3/4", 1 pcs. 12 x 1.1 mm FEG3/4P12X1.1
G3/4", 1 pcs. 16 x 1.5 mm FEG3/4P16X1.5
V2420/V2430 - Verafix-E
8 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2202GE25 R0321 • Subject to change
FEG3/4PM Compression fitting for PEX and MULTILAYER pipe.
Consisting of one-piece nut with preassembled antitorsion elastic
compression ring and one-piece reinforcing insert. For valves with external
thread G3/4".
Note: Max. operating temperature 90°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
G3/4", 1 pcs. 14 x 2 mm FEG3/4PM14X2
G3/4", 1 pcs. 16 x 2 mm FEG3/4PM16X2
G3/4", 1 pcs. 16 x 2.2 mm FEG3/4PM16X2.2
G3/4", 1 pcs. 17 x 2 mm FEG3/4PM17X2
G3/4", 1 pcs. 18 x 2 mm FEG3/4PM18X2
G3/4", 1 pcs. 20 x 2 mm FEG3/4PM20X2
VA5201Axxx Radiator tailpiece with thread up to collar
for valves DN10 (3/8") VA5201A010
for valves DN15 (1/2") VA5201A015
for valves DN20 (3/4") VA5201A020